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
** 
 

$1600 

2 Bdrm Available June 1 

Tidy and bright, this 2nd floor, 2 bedroom apartment is conveniently located 
between downtown and Lansdowne St making it convenient to shopping, transit, 
restaurants, etc. Entry foyer on main level, updated, easy-care flooring, newer 
stainless steel fridge and stove, and original claw foot tub. Ideally suited to working 
individuals or mature students (maximum 2 people sharing). Tenant pays electricity 
(average $122/mnth) and water/sewer (average $80/mnth). 
 

Ad ID 
1715141414 

$2000 

2 bedrooms, utilities included 
Basement unit with 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom. Utilities included. Located close to 
shopping and schools. 
 

Ad ID 
1716721816 

$1500 

2 BR in Downtown Peterborough 

Available 2 bedroom apartment, 2nd floor. Rent includes enbridge. 
Hydro/water/internet not included with rent. 1 parking space available 5-10 min to 
downtown Peterborough. 10 min to Trent University. There is a complete 
application process. Excellent credit a must! Do not inquire if you cannot pass the 
credit application process. 

Ad ID 
1716696155 

 
705-760-2965 

$1795 

SPACIOUS & BRIGHT!!! 2 Bdrm unit avail JULY 1ST! MUST SEE! 
Book your personal tour today to see this beautiful RENOVATED TWO BEDROOM WITH 
BALCONY!!! Available for JULY 1ST! HURRY - It will not last long!! Well maintained 

building!!!     Bright, spacious, open concept living space – freshly painted GREY 

throughout!     BRAND NEW KITCHEN CUPBOARDS, STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES!! 

    Lots of cupboard space in the kitchen, tons of counterspace!     Space for kitchen 

table/eating area beside large window to let the sunshine in!     Excellent sized bedrooms 

with tons of natural sunlight - closets in both bedrooms     Vinyl floor throughout family 

room and bedrooms     Clean, spacious bathroom with bathtub!!     ON SITE coin laundry 

- no more running to the laundry mat (on the same floor- super close!!)     Parking extra 
($50/month) - ONLY ONE SPOT AVAILABLE $1795 plus hydro/heat (water included) 
Fantastic Peterborough location only a few blocks from the downtown core. Excellent 
location for public transit use – bus stop walking distance. Minutes to the highway. Close 
to the Mall. 
 

Ad ID 
1716691334 

$1800 

Central Location 2 Bed/ 1 Bath Apt - Direct Bus Trent/Fleming 
Prime Location – at the heart of Peterborough with direct bus to Trent University, Fleming 
College and 5 minutes from Peterborough Hospital. The suite offers new washer and dryer 
ensuite, new flooring and freshly painted interiors. Parking is included. Building pays heat 
and gas. Tenant pays hydro and water. Only minutes from Peterborough bus terminal, 
close to restaurants, pubs, groceries and shopping. We will try to accommodate any 
viewing requests in the evenings and weekends. Proof of income or college/ university 
enrollment required. If interested please call/text at 705-313-0518 or email 

Ad ID 
1709319243 
 
705-313-0518 

 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bdrm-available-june-1/1715141414
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bdrm-available-june-1/1715141414
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bedrooms-utilities-included/1716721816
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bedrooms-utilities-included/1716721816
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-br-in-downtown-peterborough/1716696155
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-br-in-downtown-peterborough/1716696155
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/spacious-bright-2-bdrm-unit-avail-july-1st-must-see/1716691334
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/spacious-bright-2-bdrm-unit-avail-july-1st-must-see/1716691334
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/central-location-2-bed-1-bath-apt-direct-bus-trent-fleming/1709319243
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/central-location-2-bed-1-bath-apt-direct-bus-trent-fleming/1709319243
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